
Department of Pure and Applied Phsyics 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya (Central University), Bilaspur 

 

COUNSELLING NOTICE 

 

 Program: M.Sc. (Physics) 

The following registered applicants are shortlisted for the first round offline counseling 

scheduled on 07 September 2023 (Thursday) at 9:30 am. You are advised to report 

physically with all relevant documents at Physics Department, GGV strictly between 9:30 am to 

11:30 am without fail. It is mandatory for the candidates to report within above said time as 

given above for consideration of his/her admission in PG program. The candidates are 

also informed to bring all the following documents failing which the candidature will not 

be considered for the admission: 

1.  10th /HSC marksheet original and two self-attested photocopies 

2.  12th /HSSC marksheet original and two self-attested photocopies 

3. UG Mark sheet with minimum 50% marks in aggregate or 

equivalent with Physics as one subject from any recognized University/institution 

4.  Caste/PWD/EWS certificate, if applicable (Central Govt. norms regarding income 

and caste list will be applicable)  

4.  CUET PG Application form 

5.  CUET PG score card 

6.  CUET GGV Registration form 

7.  Gap Certificate (if applicable) 

8.  Two passport size photographs 

9.  Mobile and Debit card having sufficient balance for online submission of semester f

ee Rs. 8,750 (Seven thousands seven hundred fifty only including Rs. 1000 caution 

money) (Please refer university website for more details regarding fee structure) 

10. Original Migration, Character Certificate (CC) and Transfer Certificate (TC) will be 
collected at the time of admission 

Note:  In case of failure of submission of Original Migration, Character Certificate and Transfer 
Certificate by 13 September 2023 till 5:00 PM (before the second round of counseling on 14 
September 2023), the admission will be cancelled by the University without giving any 
prior notice. Mere appearance in offline counseling does not entitled an applicant to get confirm 
admission unless he/she fulfills all the eligibility criteria with necessary supporting documents. The 



candidates are advised to visit the admission related notifications on the University website for more 
details. 

 
Admission committee 
M.Sc. (Physics) Program 
Department of Pure and Applied Physics 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur  
Contact Office: 
Shri Santosh Tiwari : 9009965046 

 

 



Department of Pure and Applied Physics 
Guru Ghasidas Vishwavidyalaya, Bilaspur 

 
Merit List for M.Sc. (Physics) Admission Counselling 

 
Unreserved category 

 

S.NO FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Tolal Marks 

1 GGVPGCT0002389 ABHIJEET PANDA EWS 241 

2 GGVPGCT0004103 ANKIT KUMAR EWS 217 

3 GGVPGCT0000224 AJIT KUMAR RANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 215 

4 GGVPGCT0005565 KESHAV KRISHNA PRADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 215 

5 GGVPGCT0002533 SATHI SAMANTA GENERAL 202 

6 GGVPGCT0005066 SHIKHA SWARNKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 201 

7 GGVPGCT0002491 LALITA JANGIR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 193 

8 GGVPGCT0000574 AYAN GHOSH GENERAL 189 

9 GGVPGCT0002109 TRUPTIMAYEE CHALAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 189 

10 GGVPGCT0006501 PRIYANKA PAUL GENERAL 189 

11 GGVPGCT0005924 SHARADHA APAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 188 

12 GGVPGCT0001429 KULDEEP PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 187 

13 GGVPGCT0000008 ASMITA KHATUN GENERAL 186 

14 GGVPGCT0001157 JHANKARNATH SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 185 

15 GGVPGCT0004342 ABHISEK SAHOO GENERAL 184 

16 GGVPGCT0003287 SAYAN MONDAL GENERAL 181 

17 GGVPGCT0006635 PRATYUSH BALLAV PANIGRAHI GENERAL 180 

18 GGVPGCT0006483 PAPAY PATI GENERAL 177 

19 GGVPGCT0003288 SWAYM SUBHAM RAY EWS 176 



20 GGVPGCT0005355 SUBHARANJAN DASH GENERAL 176 

21 GGVPGCT0006207 SURAJ RANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 176 

22 GGVPGCT0002076 KAUSHIK PANIGRAHI GENERAL 175 

23 GGVPGCT0004235 ASHUTOSH DALPATI GENERAL 175 

24 GGVPGCT0000394 OM PRAKASH PANDA GENERAL 174 

25 GGVPGCT0000669 CHINMAYA MEHER OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 174 

26 GGVPGCT0000965 RAJARSHI MAJUMDER GENERAL 174 

27 GGVPGCT0003855 SAURABH MISHRA EWS 174 

28 GGVPGCT0000785 SASWAT KUMAR THAKUR GENERAL 173 

29 GGVPGCT0003905 ANMOL GUPTA EWS 172 

30 GGVPGCT0003999 ABHIJIT DAS GENERAL 171 

31 GGVPGCT0000664 BISWA KALYAN BEJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

32 GGVPGCT0000855 HITESH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

33 GGVPGCT0004347 UTTAM KAIWART OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

34 GGVPGCT0005144 BALMIK PRASAD JENA GENERAL 170 

35 GGVPGCT0005795 SURENDRA KUMAR JAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

36 GGVPGCT0002112 SUNIL KUMAR PADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169 

37 GGVPGCT0002150 SUMANA MONDAL GENERAL 168 

38 GGVPGCT0003149 ABINASH TAHBILDAR GENERAL 168 

39 GGVPGCT0003695 SUBHAYU PANDA EWS 168 

40 GGVPGCT0002439 SHUBHAM SHUBHANKAR SAHOO GENERAL 167 

41 GGVPGCT0001002 PRATYUSH KUMAR PATEL GENERAL 166 

42 GGVPGCT0001499 SATYABRATA MOHAPATRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 166 

43 GGVPGCT0001605 SASWAT PANDA GENERAL 166 

44 GGVPGCT0001951 SWAGATIKA SAHOO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165 

45 GGVPGCT0002402 ADITI RAI AGNIHOTRI GENERAL 165 

46 GGVPGCT0004038 PRADYUT SARKAR SC 165 

47 GGVPGCT0004104 SANJANA DASH GENERAL 165 

48 GGVPGCT0005456 INDRASOURAV MOHAPATRA GENERAL 165 



49 GGVPGCT0000092 SAMIKSHYA PANDA GENERAL 164 

50 GGVPGCT0000945 MITHILESH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164 

51 GGVPGCT0001895 SHRUTI MOHAPATRA GENERAL 164 

52 GGVPGCT0004301 SHUBHASHREE SMRUTISIKHA MISHRA GENERAL 164 

53 GGVPGCT0005454 KOYAL BISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164 

54 GGVPGCT0005969 ROHAN RANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164 

55 GGVPGCT0002735 NRIBARAI SANKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163 

56 GGVPGCT0000657 JAGDISH SAHANI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 162 

57 GGVPGCT0001405 DVV KARTHIK GENERAL 162 

58 GGVPGCT0004902 SRINIVASA SARANGI GENERAL 162 

59 GGVPGCT0001008 SOHANI PRADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161 

60 GGVPGCT0002091 ABINASH PATI GENERAL 161 

61 GGVPGCT0002179 SHUBHAM YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161 

62 GGVPGCT0003933 VISHAL SINGH GENERAL 161 

63 GGVPGCT0000404 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157 

64 GGVPGCT0001622 SUBHAYU BOSE GENERAL 157 

65 GGVPGCT0000018 SUBHASMITA OJHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156 

66 GGVPGCT0002896 HARSH KUMAR DADSENA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156 

67 GGVPGCT0005125 BHABANA DAS GENERAL 156 

68 GGVPGCT0001245 AMAL PRASAD GENERAL 155 

69 GGVPGCT0002500 ASHUTOSH AICH GENERAL 155 

70 GGVPGCT0003649 RASMIREKHA KHATUA GENERAL 155 

71 GGVPGCT0003656 AMARNATH BANIK GENERAL 155 

72 GGVPGCT0004161 PRATIBHA PANDEY GENERAL 155 

73 GGVPGCT0003724 SUSMINA DAS EWS 154 

74 GGVPGCT0004570 MADHUSUDAN PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154 

75 GGVPGCT0005936 NIHAR RANJAN RATH GENERAL 154 

76 GGVPGCT0004615 HIMANSH MISHRA GENERAL 152 

77 GGVPGCT0003114 DHANENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151 



78 GGVPGCT0004220 NEHA NARMADA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151 

79 GGVPGCT0005467 PARAMA PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151 

80 GGVPGCT0000959 AHDIR KOMBAN AKBAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150 

81 GGVPGCT0002608 SHUBHASMITA MOHANTY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150 

82 GGVPGCT0004443 TRIYASA KUNTI GENERAL 150 

83 GGVPGCT0000437 SIPUN KUMAR SATPATHY EWS 149 

84 GGVPGCT0005488 GAURI SYAM S GENERAL 149 

85 GGVPGCT0005884 BHAWANI SHANKAR ROUT EWS 149 

86 GGVPGCT0000446 PUJA BETAL GENERAL 148 

87 GGVPGCT0003761 JOHN REGIS GENERAL 148 

88 GGVPGCT0004450 KAVITA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148 

89 GGVPGCT0000877 ANINDITA MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 147 

90 GGVPGCT0004433 ABHISHEK SATPATHI EWS 147 

91 GGVPGCT0002625 GAGARIN SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146 

92 GGVPGCT0006135 DEVANSH KUDESIA EWS 146 

93 GGVPGCT0006333 ABHISHEK BEHERA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146 

94 GGVPGCT0002190 AYUSH GUPTA GENERAL 145 

95 GGVPGCT0003173 SUBHRAJIT SAHOO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145 

96 GGVPGCT0003433 KAMAKSHYA PRASAD JENA EWS 145 

97 GGVPGCT0004684 PABITRA KUMAR BEJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145 

98 GGVPGCT0000463 RADHAKANTA JENA GENERAL 144 

99 GGVPGCT0001758 ASHUTOSH GAUTTAM GENERAL 144 

100 GGVPGCT0001804 JEEBAN JYOTI PANI GENERAL 144 

 

 

 

 



OBC Category 

S.NO 
FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Tolal Marks 

1.  GGVPGCT0000664 BISWA KALYAN BEJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

2.  GGVPGCT0000855 HITESH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

3.  GGVPGCT0004347 UTTAM KAIWART OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

4.  GGVPGCT0005795 SURENDRA KUMAR JAT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 170 

5.  GGVPGCT0002112 SUNIL KUMAR PADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 169 

6.  GGVPGCT0001499 SATYABRATA MOHAPATRA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 166 

7.  GGVPGCT0001951 SWAGATIKA SAHOO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 165 

8.  GGVPGCT0000945 MITHILESH YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164 

9.  GGVPGCT0005454 KOYAL BISWAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164 

10.  GGVPGCT0005969 ROHAN RANA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 164 

11.  GGVPGCT0002735 NRIBARAI SANKAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 163 

12.  GGVPGCT0000657 JAGDISH SAHANI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 162 

13.  GGVPGCT0001008 SOHANI PRADHAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161 

14.  GGVPGCT0002179 SHUBHAM YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 161 

15.  GGVPGCT0000404 VIKAS KUMAR YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 157 

16.  GGVPGCT0000018 SUBHASMITA OJHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156 

17.  GGVPGCT0002896 HARSH KUMAR DADSENA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 156 

18.  GGVPGCT0004570 MADHUSUDAN PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 154 

19.  GGVPGCT0003114 DHANENDRA KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151 

20.  GGVPGCT0004220 NEHA NARMADA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151 

21.  GGVPGCT0005467 PARAMA PAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 151 

22.  GGVPGCT0000959 AHDIR KOMBAN AKBAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150 

23.  GGVPGCT0002608 SHUBHASMITA MOHANTY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 150 

24.  GGVPGCT0004450 KAVITA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 148 

25.  GGVPGCT0000877 ANINDITA MANDAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 147 

26.  GGVPGCT0002625 GAGARIN SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146 



27.  GGVPGCT0006333 ABHISHEK BEHERA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 146 

28.  GGVPGCT0003173 SUBHRAJIT SAHOO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145 

29.  GGVPGCT0004684 PABITRA KUMAR BEJ OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 145 

30.  GGVPGCT0003060 ANAMIKA VIJAYAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 144 

31.  GGVPGCT0005428 MADHUSMITA KHATUA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 143 

32.  GGVPGCT0004469 SONU NAVANEETH P OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141 

33.  GGVPGCT0006141 PRAVANJAN SAHOO OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 141 

34.  GGVPGCT0000349 VIKASH KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140 

35.  GGVPGCT0005917 BALISTAR RAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 140 

36.  GGVPGCT0000680 SUTHAR SHRAVANKUMAR TEJARAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139 

37.  GGVPGCT0005851 PRABHAT PATEL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 139 

38.  GGVPGCT0002126 KIRTI KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 138 

39.  GGVPGCT0000299 AKHILA KUMAR BANTHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137 

40.  GGVPGCT0003347 INDRAJEET SAMAL OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 137 

41.  GGVPGCT0001230 RENUBALA BAGARTY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136 

42.  GGVPGCT0003849 ASHIS KUMAR SAHU OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136 

43.  GGVPGCT0004619 PUSHPANJALI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136 

44.  GGVPGCT0005569 KAVITA VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136 

45.  GGVPGCT0005950 VAFIRA HANAN K A OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 136 

46.  GGVPGCT0002288 SREERAM H R OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 135 

47.  GGVPGCT0003372 HAMILTON PANDEY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 134 

48.  GGVPGCT0005639 SUBHAM SUNDAR KAMILYA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 134 

49.  GGVPGCT0000618 BRAJESH MOHANTY OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133 

50.  GGVPGCT0004724 SAMIKSHA VAISHNAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133 

51.  GGVPGCT0006067 DEEPESH SAINI OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 133 

52.  GGVPGCT0000265 KOMAL KAIWALYAM OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132 

53.  GGVPGCT0002159 BIDYADHAR ROUT OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132 

54.  GGVPGCT0005566 RUSTAM NAYAK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 132 

55.  GGVPGCT0000500 DEEPAK KUMAR BAIS OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131 



56.  GGVPGCT0003396 TATWA PRAKASH NAYAK OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131 

57.  GGVPGCT0004685 POOJA DEWANGAN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 131 

58.  GGVPGCT0002503 VASANT KUMAR OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130 

59.  GGVPGCT0006524 MAHESHWAR DHUREE OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 130 

60.  GGVPGCT0003458 PARIDHI YADAV OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 129 

61.  GGVPGCT0000004 SOUMYA RANJAN OJHA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128 

62.  GGVPGCT0005674 AMAN KUMAR VERMA OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 128 

63.  GGVPGCT0000070 PRASANN OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127 

64.  GGVPGCT0002863 CHAITHRA J S OBC (CENTRAL LIST, NON CREAMY) 127 

 

SC Category 

S.NO 
FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Tolal Marks 

1.  GGVPGCT0004038 PRADYUT SARKAR SC 165 

2.  GGVPGCT0002764 TINESH LUHA SC 127 

3.  GGVPGCT0000949 DEEPAK TANDI SC 117 

4.  GGVPGCT0000254 KAMNA GHILHARE SC 112 

5.  GGVPGCT0003698 HIMANSHU GHRITLAHARE SC 112 

6.  GGVPGCT0004623 SWATI TANDAN SC 112 

7.  GGVPGCT0003007 S SUPRIM CHATURVEDI SC 111 

8.  GGVPGCT0000264 KISHOR KUMAR DURGA SC 105 

9.  GGVPGCT0004617 NIKHIL KHARE SC 105 

10.  GGVPGCT0002410 MOHAN KUMAR PATRA SC 104 

11.  GGVPGCT0002492 VAIBHAV SINGH SC 103 

12.  GGVPGCT0002079 UMANG VERMA SC 91 

13.  GGVPGCT0000238 SAMBIT KUMAR SANKHUA SC 88 

14.  GGVPGCT0001491 SERAL PAIGWAR SC 85 

15.  GGVPGCT0001724 RISHABH BHARGAV SC 85 



16.  GGVPGCT0003017 NARESH KUMAR RAUTIA SC 84 

17.  GGVPGCT0004920 KAVITA BANJARE SC 83 

18.  GGVPGCT0005117 DEBSUNDAR DAS SC 81 

19.  GGVPGCT0002727 KSHITIZ KUMAR SC 76 

20.  GGVPGCT0006509 NAGESH KUMAR SC 73 

21.  GGVPGCT0004658 PRITAM BANJARE SC 72 

22.  GGVPGCT0004020 JIGYASA GHRITLAHARE SC 70 

23.  GGVPGCT0000580 ANJALI ESHA SC 66 

24.  GGVPGCT0005618 SANJEET CHAUHAN SC 51 

 

ST Category 

S.NO 
FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Tolal Marks 

1.  GGVPGCT0005104 PANKAJ PAINKRA ST 142 

2.  GGVPGCT0003295 HARISH CHANDRA MAJHI ST 139 

3.  GGVPGCT0006117 MITHALESH SAINI ST 131 

4.  GGVPGCT0000310 MUKESH SALAME ST 127 

5.  GGVPGCT0001277 SHYAMANANDA KANHAR ST 119 

6.  GGVPGCT0003265 MUKESH KUMAR SIDAR ST 117 

7.  GGVPGCT0003870 RISHMA BASUMATARY ST 112 

8.  GGVPGCT0001362 GAURAV SINGH PAIKARA ST 105 

9.  GGVPGCT0002363 HEM VARSHA ST 102 

10.  GGVPGCT0006456 PRIYANKA DHRUW ST 83 

11.  GGVPGCT0006415 NILESH SINGH KORAM ST 82 

12.  GGVPGCT0003930 ARCHITA KUJUR ST 72 

13.  GGVPGCT0000449 ANGEL KUJUR ST 70 

14.  GGVPGCT0001371 DIVYANSH SINGH ST 69 

15.  GGVPGCT0006330 VEDITYA KORRAM ST 67 



16.  GGVPGCT0005993 WALCHI R MARAK ST 60 

17.  GGVPGCT0005331 PRITEE BHUARYA ST 55 

18.  GGVPGCT0003820 KRISHTO KOCH ST 48 

19.  GGVPGCT0005999 BIGINCHI A SANGMA ST 46 

 

EWS Category 

S.NO 
FORM NUMBER NAME OF THE APPLICANT CATEGORY Tolal Marks 

1.  GGVPGCT0003855 SAURABH MISHRA EWS 174 

2.  GGVPGCT0003905 ANMOL GUPTA EWS 172 

3.  GGVPGCT0003695 SUBHAYU PANDA EWS 168 

4.  GGVPGCT0003724 SUSMINA DAS EWS 154 

5.  GGVPGCT0000437 SIPUN KUMAR SATPATHY EWS 149 

6.  GGVPGCT0005884 BHAWANI SHANKAR ROUT EWS 149 

7.  GGVPGCT0004433 ABHISHEK SATPATHI EWS 147 

8.  GGVPGCT0006135 DEVANSH KUDESIA EWS 146 

9.  GGVPGCT0003433 KAMAKSHYA PRASAD JENA EWS 145 

10.  GGVPGCT0006014 A S SHRI HARI GANESH EWS 141 

11.  GGVPGCT0002718 JYOTIRMAYA GIRI EWS 134 

12.  GGVPGCT0000255 MANISH DUBEY EWS 125 

13.  GGVPGCT0002396 KHUSHI UMAR EWS 123 

14.  GGVPGCT0002006 KUBERNATH SAHU EWS 121 

15.  GGVPGCT0005764 ADITYA TIWARI EWS 119 

16.  GGVPGCT0004667 PRAKHAR KRISHNA NIGAM EWS 112 

17.  GGVPGCT0005529 RAKESH SAHU EWS 105 

18.  GGVPGCT0000542 RANAJIT JANA EWS 104 

19.  GGVPGCT0003122 PRANJAL PANI EWS 99 

20.  GGVPGCT0002414 SHRIYA JOSHI EWS 98 



21.  GGVPGCT0004416 POOJARANI RATH EWS 95 

22.  GGVPGCT0004202 MERINA AKTAR EWS 90 

23.  GGVPGCT0000221 KAMAL KANT ATTRI EWS 88 

24.  GGVPGCT0005257 SHUBHAM SINGH EWS 84 

25.  GGVPGCT0004801 HABIB MASUD BEPARI EWS 77 

26.  GGVPGCT0001467 SOUMYA RANJAN PANDA EWS 73 

27.  GGVPGCT0004849 AJAY MASIH EWS 42 

 


